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W75 W81 51 57 60 63,5 67 71 75 80 86 92 +92

Phase Date Session
Start
Time

Weight category (kg)

TotalMen

Quarterfinals 1 15:00 82 1 2 1 2KT 31 KOV.

Semifinals 2 16:00 102 2 2 2 2PN 1 BAL.

Finals 3 18:00 131 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ÐT 2 BAL.

Total Number of Bouts 311 1 1 1 3 5 4 1 1 3 4 3 3

Number of Boxers 442 2 2 2 4 6 5 2 2 4 5 4 4

NOTES

Schedule is subject to change.
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Session Results
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Session 1

KT 31 KOV. 2022  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (63,5kg) BIBBY LUKE SCO

SINKEVICIUS EINORAS LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS SCO

POL

LUX

LTU

LTU

JANES SMITH

GOLUCH ARTUR

MULLER RIEZA

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2  (63,5kg) MAMASEVS EGOR LAT

HANSEN OUSAINOU GER BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU ZILINSKAS MINDAUGAS SCO

POL

LTU

LTU

LTU

JANES SMITH

GOLUCH ARTUR

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3  (67kg) DURKACZ DAMIAN POL

SPENCE SEAN SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUX MULLER RIEZA LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4  (80kg) LIMBENS TOMS LAT

GOINSKI MATEUSZ POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO JANES SMITH LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

ZILINSKAS MINDAUGAS

27:29

25:29

27:29

26:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

5 5  (80kg) LAZZERINI SEAN SCO

MARGARYAN SARGIS ARM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH ARTUR LUX

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

MULLER RIEZA

POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 6  (86kg) MELKONYAN MELKON ARM

ERPELDING MICHEL LUX BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS VILMANTAS LTU

LTU

LTU

SCO

LTU

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

JANES SMITH

ZILINSKAS MINDAUGAS

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7  (92kg) OLBERKIS TOMAS LTU

SCESNULEVICIUS POVILAS LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA GINTARAS LTU

LTU

LUX

POL

SCO

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS

MULLER RIEZA

GOLUCH ARTUR

JANES SMITH

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8  (92kg) BEREZNICKI MATEUSZ POL

URBONAVICIUS SIMONAS LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS LTU

LTU

LUX

SCO

POL

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

MULLER RIEZA

JANES SMITH

GOLUCH ARTUR

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 2

PN 1 BAL. 2022  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 26  (71kg) STEPHEN NEWNS SCO

KUTUK BARIS GER BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU ZILINSKAS MINDAUGAS LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

2 9  (60kg) MARUTYAN ZHORZHIK ARM

PAVLYUK IVAN CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS SCO

LAT

POL

LTU

LTU

JAMES SMITH

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

GOLUCH ARTUR

POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 10  (60kg) SKURDELIS EDGARAS LTU

IWANOW JAROSLAW POL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT SERGEIJ PETRUNIN SCO

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

JAMES SMITH

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

ZILINSKAS MINDAUGAS

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

30:27

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 11  (63,5kg) NOVAK PETR CZE

BIBBY LUKE SCO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

ZILINSKAS MINDAUGAS

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 12  (63,5kg) HANSEN OUSAINOU GER

DOIG CHARLIE SCO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS LAT

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 13  (67kg) RAIBIKIS LAIMONAS LTU

DURKACZ DAMIAN POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUX MULLER REZA SCO

POL

LTU

LTU

LTU

JAMES SMITH

GOLUCH ARTUR

ZILINSKAS MINDAUGAS

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

27:30

26:30

24:30

27:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

7 14  (67kg) GRIGALAUSKAS VYTAUTAS LTU

GUDOMSKAS NEDAS LTU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH ARTUR SCO

LAT

LUX

LTU

LTU

JAMES SMITH

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

MULLER REZA

POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 15  (86kg) ADOMKEVICIUS GELMIUS LTU

ERPELDING MICHEL LUX BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO JAMES SMITH LAT

POL

LUX

LTU

LTU

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

GOLUCH ARTUR

MULLER REZA

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29
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Session 2

PN 1 BAL. 2022  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 16  (86kg) NIEDZVIECKI TOMASZ POL

GARMUS AUGUSTAS LTU

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS VILMANTAS SCO

LAT

POL

LUX

LTU

JAMES SMITH

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

GOLUCH ARTUR

MULLER REZA

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 17  (+92kg) BANIULIS ALGIRDAS LTU

PINC MARTIN CZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA GINTARAS POL

LUX

LTU

SCO

LAT

GOLUCH ARTUR

MULLER REZA

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

JAMES SMITH

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 18  (+92kg) SAFARYAN OSKAR POL

JAZEVICIUS JONAS LTU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS POL

LUX

LAT

SCO

LTU

GOLUCH ARTUR

MULLER REZA

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

JAMES SMITH

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:29

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 3

ÐT 2 BAL. 2022  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 19  (W75kg) WOJCIK ELZBIETA POL

AUGUSTINA MARKELIONYTE LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS SCO

LAT

POL

LUX

LTU

JAMES SMITH

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

GOLUCH ARTUR

MULLER REZA

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 20  (W81kg) STONKUTE GABRIELE LTU

KACZMARSKA AGATA POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU ZILINSKAS MINDAUGAS SCO

LAT

POL

LUX

LTU

JAMES SMITH

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

GOLUCH ARTUR

MULLER REZA

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 21  (51kg) MULLIGAN LENNON SCO

MOROZOV ALLAN EST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 22  (57kg) GARBOYAN RUDOLF ARM

BRACH PAWEK POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

ZILINSKAS MINDAUGAS

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 23  (60kg) MARUTYAN ZHORZHIK ARM

SKURDELIS EDGARAS LTU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH ARTUR SCO

LAT

LUX

LTU

LTU

JAMES SMITH

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

MULLER REZA

POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 24  (63,5kg) BIBBY LUKE SCO

DOIG CHARLIE SCO BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 25  (67kg) DURKACZ DAMIAN POL

GUDOMSKAS NEDAS LTU

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUX MULLER REZA SCO

LAT

POL

LTU

LTU

JAMES SMITH

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

GOLUCH ARTUR

POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

8 27  (75kg) BARTL MILOS CZE

KNORPP FREDI GER

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO JAMES SMITH LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

ZILINSKAS MINDAUGAS

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

10:9

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9
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Session 3

ÐT 2 BAL. 2022  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 28  (80kg) GOINSKI MATEUSZ POL

LAZZERINI SEAN SCO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA GINTARAS LAT

LUX

LTU

LTU

LTU

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

MULLER REZA

POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS

BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 29  (86kg) ERPELDING MICHEL LUX

NIEDZVIECKI TOMASZ POL

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT SERGEIJ PETRUNIN SCO

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

JAMES SMITH

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

ZILINSKAS MINDAUGAS

MACKEVICIUS ARNOLDAS

10:9

9:10

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

11 30  (92kg) OLBERKIS TOMAS LTU

BEREZNICKI MATEUSZ POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS VILMANTAS SCO

LAT

POL

LUX

LTU

JAMES SMITH

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

GOLUCH ARTUR

MULLER REZA

POLVILAITIS ALFONSAS

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 31  (+92kg) PINC MARTIN CZE

JAZEVICIUS JONAS LTU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BAGDANAVICIUS KESTUTIS SCO

LAT

POL

LUX

LTU

JAMES SMITH

SERGEIJ PETRUNIN

GOLUCH ARTUR

MULLER REZA

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

25:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

25:30

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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After 13 of 13 Events

Weight Category Date Medal Name Team Code

 (W75kg) ÐT 2 BAL. GOLD WOJCIK ELZBIETA POL

SILVER AUGUSTINA MARKELIONYTE LTU

 (W81kg) ÐT 2 BAL. GOLD KACZMARSKA AGATA POL

SILVER STONKUTE GABRIELE LTU

 (51kg) ÐT 2 BAL. GOLD MULLIGAN LENNON SCO

SILVER MOROZOV ALLAN EST

 (57kg) ÐT 2 BAL. GOLD BRACH PAWEK POL

SILVER GARBOYAN RUDOLF ARM

 (60kg) ÐT 2 BAL. GOLD SKURDELIS EDGARAS LTU

SILVER MARUTYAN ZHORZHIK ARM

BRONZE IWANOW JAROSLAW POL

BRONZE PAVLYUK IVAN CZE

 (63,5kg) ÐT 2 BAL. GOLD DOIG CHARLIE SCO

SILVER BIBBY LUKE SCO

BRONZE HANSEN OUSAINOU GER

BRONZE NOVAK PETR CZE

 (67kg) ÐT 2 BAL. GOLD DURKACZ DAMIAN POL

SILVER GUDOMSKAS NEDAS LTU

BRONZE RAIBIKIS LAIMONAS LTU

BRONZE GRIGALAUSKAS VYTAUTAS LTU

 (71kg) PN 1 BAL. GOLD KUTUK BARIS GER

SILVER STEPHEN NEWNS SCO

 (75kg) ÐT 2 BAL. GOLD BARTL MILOS CZE

SILVER KNORPP FREDI GER

 (80kg) ÐT 2 BAL. GOLD LAZZERINI SEAN SCO

SILVER GOINSKI MATEUSZ POL

BRONZE MARGARYAN SARGIS ARM

BRONZE LIMBENS TOMS LAT

 (86kg) ÐT 2 BAL. GOLD ERPELDING MICHEL LUX

SILVER NIEDZVIECKI TOMASZ POL

BRONZE ADOMKEVICIUS GELMIUS LTU

BRONZE GARMUS AUGUSTAS LTU

 (92kg) ÐT 2 BAL. GOLD BEREZNICKI MATEUSZ POL

SILVER OLBERKIS TOMAS LTU

BRONZE URBONAVICIUS SIMONAS LTU

BRONZE SCESNULEVICIUS POVILAS LTU

 (+92kg) ÐT 2 BAL. GOLD JAZEVICIUS JONAS LTU

SILVER PINC MARTIN CZE

BRONZE SAFARYAN OSKAR POL

BRONZE BANIULIS ALGIRDAS LTU

NOTES

Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist.
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